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Format

Participants 30 Participants

1 First Round
22.10. 09:00

30 Participants
5 Pools 6 Pool size

22 Qualified by index (all equals are qualified)
26.67% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
22.10. 10:30

Table of 32

22 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [15] IWAS Ranking A Herrensäbel Sabre male Senior
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 CHN CHEN Yijun 1984

2 CHN YE Ruyi 1987

3 CHN TIAN Jianquan 1989

3 FRA NOBLE Romain 1980

5 RUS POCHEVALIN Evgeny 1983

6 FRA LEMOINE Ludovic 1986

7 GRE PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 1979

8 HUN OSVATH Richard 1985

9 GRE NTOUNIS Vasileios 1990

10 ESP PRIOR MAJON Alexander 1991

11 HKG CHEONG Meng Chai 1977

12 CHN LIU Xuefeng 1987

13 RUS DRONOV Viktor 1994

14 ITA PELLEGRINI Alberto 1970

15 UKR DEMCHUK Andrii 1987

16 UKR TSEDRIK Vadym 1989

17 FRA CITERNE Robert 1961

18 UKR HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr 1988

19 GEO DADIANI Temuri 1991

20 FRA ROUBIRA Thomas 1986

21 FRA FEBVRE Alain 1965

22 FRA VADON Laurent 1976

First Round

23 USA CURTIS Leo 1969

24 GEO ABASHIDZE Roman 1985

25 POL SIATKOWSKI Michal 1991

26 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 1900

27 KOR JIN Hee Hyo 1966

28 GER GADOW Sebastian 1989

29 FRA SECHET Benoit 1900
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First Round

Pool 1 09:00 | Piste 8

LECZYCKI Jakub, POL , DUBREUIL Cedric, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
CHEONG Meng Chai HKG 1 V5 V5 V5 D4 3 19 11 0.750 8 2.
DEMCHUK Andrii UKR 2 D3 V5 V5 D4 2 17 11 0.500 6 3.
TARJANYI Istvan HUN 3 D0 D1 D2 D0 0 3 20 0.000 -17 5.
ROUBIRA Thomas FRA 4 D3 D0 V5 D0 1 8 17 0.250 -9 4.
POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.

Pool 2 09:00 | Piste 13

SHUMATE Sean, USA , ISMAILOV Khoussein, RUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
LIU Xuefeng CHN 1 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 22 13 0.600 9 3.
NOBLE Romain FRA 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS
Gerasimos

GRE 3 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.

JIN Hee Hyo KOR 4 D1 D1 D2 D0 D2 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
TSEDRIK Vadym UKR 5 D2 D2 D1 V5 V5 2 15 16 0.400 -1 4.
ABASHIDZE Roman GEO 6 D0 D0 D2 V5 D1 1 8 22 0.200 -14 5.

Pool 3 09:00 | Piste 14

GWON Gi Sung, KOR , FILAIRE Fabien, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
FEBVRE Alain FRA 1 V5 D2 D3 D1 D1 1 12 20 0.200 -8 5.
SECHET Benoit FRA 2 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 0 0 25 0.000 -25 6.
PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 3 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 3 20 12 0.600 8 3.
OSVATH Richard HUN 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 4 20 11 0.800 9 2.
HOLOVASHCHENKO
Volodymyr

UKR 5 V5 V5 D0 D0 D1 2 11 16 0.400 -5 4.

TIAN Jianquan CHN 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.

Pool 4 09:00 | Piste YE

ROWLANDS Duncan, GBR , DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE 1 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 22 13 0.800 9 3.
CURTIS Leo USA 2 D2 D2 D1 D0 V5 1 10 23 0.200 -13 5.
DADIANI Temuri GEO 3 D1 V5 D0 D0 V5 2 11 21 0.400 -10 4.
YE Ruyi CHN 4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 9 0.800 15 1.
LEMOINE Ludovic FRA 5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 22 11 0.800 11 2.
SIATKOWSKI Michal POL 6 D1 D3 D4 D1 D4 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
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Pool 5 09:00 | Piste P1

TOGNOLLI Alessia, ITA , ATHANASIADIS Iason, GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place Qualified
CITERNE Robert FRA 1 V5 D4 D1 V5 D4 2 19 19 0.400 0 4.
VADON Laurent FRA 2 D2 D1 D2 V5 D1 1 11 23 0.200 -12 5.
DRONOV Viktor RUS 3 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 3 23 15 0.600 8 3.
CHEN Yijun CHN 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
GADOW Sebastian GER 5 D2 D3 D0 D0 D0 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
PRIOR MAJON
Alexander

ESP 6 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 22 14 0.800 8 2.
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First Round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 CHN TIAN Jianquan 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

2 FRA NOBLE Romain 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

2 CHN CHEN Yijun 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

4 RUS POCHEVALIN Evgeny 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

5 CHN YE Ruyi 4 5 24 9 0.800 15 Q

6 FRA LEMOINE Ludovic 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q

7 GRE PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

8 GRE NTOUNIS Vasileios 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

9 HUN OSVATH Richard 4 5 20 11 0.800 9 Q

10 ESP PRIOR MAJON Alexander 4 5 22 14 0.800 8 Q

11 HKG CHEONG Meng Chai 3 4 19 11 0.750 8 Q

12 CHN LIU Xuefeng 3 5 22 13 0.600 9 Q

13 RUS DRONOV Viktor 3 5 23 15 0.600 8 Q

14 ITA PELLEGRINI Alberto 3 5 20 12 0.600 8 Q

15 UKR DEMCHUK Andrii 2 4 17 11 0.500 6 Q

16 FRA CITERNE Robert 2 5 19 19 0.400 0 Q

17 UKR TSEDRIK Vadym 2 5 15 16 0.400 -1 Q

18 UKR HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr 2 5 11 16 0.400 -5 Q

19 GEO DADIANI Temuri 2 5 11 21 0.400 -10 Q

20 FRA ROUBIRA Thomas 1 4 8 17 0.250 -9 Q

21 FRA FEBVRE Alain 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8 Q

22 FRA VADON Laurent 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 Q

23 USA CURTIS Leo 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13 E

24 GEO ABASHIDZE Roman 1 5 8 22 0.200 -14 E

25 POL SIATKOWSKI Michal 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12 E

26 HUN TARJANYI Istvan 0 4 3 20 0.000 -17 E

27 KOR JIN Hee Hyo 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

28 GER GADOW Sebastian 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 E

29 FRA SECHET Benoit 0 5 0 25 0.000 -25 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, HG = Hits given, HR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = HG - HR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 CHN TIAN Jianquan 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

2 CHN CHEN Yijun 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

3 FRA NOBLE Romain 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 T2

4 RUS POCHEVALIN Evgeny 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

5 CHN YE Ruyi 4 5 24 9 0.800 15

6 FRA LEMOINE Ludovic 4 5 22 11 0.800 11

7 GRE PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 4 5 23 14 0.800 9

8 GRE NTOUNIS Vasileios 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

9 HUN OSVATH Richard 4 5 20 11 0.800 9

10 ESP PRIOR MAJON Alexander 4 5 22 14 0.800 8

11 HKG CHEONG Meng Chai 3 4 19 11 0.750 8

12 CHN LIU Xuefeng 3 5 22 13 0.600 9

13 RUS DRONOV Viktor 3 5 23 15 0.600 8

14 ITA PELLEGRINI Alberto 3 5 20 12 0.600 8

15 UKR DEMCHUK Andrii 2 4 17 11 0.500 6

16 FRA CITERNE Robert 2 5 19 19 0.400 0

17 UKR TSEDRIK Vadym 2 5 15 16 0.400 -1

18 UKR HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr 2 5 11 16 0.400 -5

19 GEO DADIANI Temuri 2 5 11 21 0.400 -10

20 FRA ROUBIRA Thomas 1 4 8 17 0.250 -9

21 FRA FEBVRE Alain 1 5 12 20 0.200 -8

22 FRA VADON Laurent 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 TIAN Jianquan CHN

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 13 Thu 10:30

17 TSEDRIK Vadym UKR V 15

16 CITERNE Robert FRA D 8

  R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

 

9 OSVATH Richard HUN

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8 NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE

 

 

5 YE Ruyi CHN

28 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 14 Thu 10:30

21 FEBVRE Alain FRA D 10

12 LIU Xuefeng CHN V 15

  R: ISMAILOV Khoussein (RUS)

  Piste BL Thu 10:30

13 DRONOV Viktor RUS V 15

20 ROUBIRA Thomas FRA D 6

  R: ROWLANDS Duncan (GBR)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS

 

Piste 13 Thu 10:50

TIAN Jianquan CHN V 15

TSEDRIK Vadym (17) UKR D 4

R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

Piste 14 Thu 10:50

OSVATH Richard HUN V 15

NTOUNIS Vasileios GRE D 14

R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

Piste BL Thu 10:50

YE Ruyi CHN V 15

LIU Xuefeng CHN D 6

R: DUBREUIL Cedric (FRA)

Piste GR Thu 10:50

DRONOV Viktor RUS D 10

POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS V 15

R: GWON Gi Sung (KOR)

Piste BL Thu 11:50

TIAN Jianquan CHN V 15

OSVATH Richard (9) HUN D 2

R: DUBREUIL Cedric (FRA)

Piste GR Thu 11:50

YE Ruyi CHN V 15

POCHEVALIN Evgeny RUS D 8

R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 NOBLE Romain FRA

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste GR Thu 10:30

19 DADIANI Temuri GEO D 6

14 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA V 15

  R: ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE)

  Piste YE Thu 10:30

11 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG V 15

22 VADON Laurent FRA D 9

  R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

 

27 *** bye ***

6 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA

 

 

7
PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS
Gerasimos GRE

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10 PRIOR MAJON Alexander ESP

 

  Piste RE Thu 10:30

15 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR V 15

18 HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr UKR D 8

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 CHEN Yijun CHN

 

Piste YE Thu 10:50

NOBLE Romain FRA V 15

PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA D 9

R: ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE)

Piste RE Thu 10:50

CHEONG Meng Chai HKG D 10

LEMOINE Ludovic FRA V 15

R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)

Piste P1 Thu 10:50

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS
Gerasimos GRE V 15

PRIOR MAJON Alexander ESP D 11

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste P2 Thu 10:50

DEMCHUK Andrii UKR D 6

CHEN Yijun CHN V 15

R: ROWLANDS Duncan (GBR)

Piste YE Thu 11:50

NOBLE Romain FRA V 15

LEMOINE Ludovic FRA D 5

R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)

Piste RE Thu 11:50

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS
Gerasimos GRE D 4

CHEN Yijun CHN V 15

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste P1 Thu 14:45

1 TIAN Jianquan CHN D 12

4 YE Ruyi (5) CHN V 15

  R: ATHANASIADIS Iason (GRE)

  Piste P2 Thu 14:45

3 NOBLE Romain FRA D 5

2 CHEN Yijun CHN V 15

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste P2 Thu 16:30

YE Ruyi (5) CHN D 9

CHEN Yijun CHN V 15

R: TOGNOLLI Alessia (ITA)
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Eee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA A A A DUBREUIL Cedric 1 1 1 3 0 0

B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GBR A A B ROWLANDS Duncan 1 1 1 3 0 0

ITA B B B TOGNOLLI Alessia 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

POL B B LECZYCKI Jakub 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

RUS A A B ISMAILOV Khoussein 1 1 2 0 0


